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Case Type Style Case Number File Date Case Status Date

Case Subtype Offenses (Offense Date) Active Case Status

ADL Criminal Adult WEIGHTMAN, RUSSELL E 25-1-00186-05 07/21/2025 07/21/2025
Non-Charge (07/21/2025) Active

DIN Dissolution of In Re the Marriage of PATRICIA LYNNE SHOOP and 25-3-00171-05 07/21/2025 07/21/2025

Marriage with No WILLIAM EARL SHOOP
Children
Active

MI Mental lliness 25-6-00122-05 07/21/2025 07/21/2025
Active

MI Mental lliness 25-6-00124-05 07/21/2025 07/21/2025
Active

Grand Total: 9
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CASE-Judgment Audit
7/22/2025 5:01:41 AM

yle

ST OF WA, EMPLOYMENT
SECURITY DEPARTMENT
VS EDGMON, HEIDI A

ST OF WA, EMPLOYMENT
SECURITY DEPT VS
HUNTER, DELORIS D

ST OF WA, EMPLOYMENT
SECURITY DEPT VS
EDGMON, HEIDI A

ST OF WA, EMPLOYMENT
SECURITY DEPT VS
CHRISTIANSON, DANIEL
D

ST OF WA, EMPLOYMENT
SECURITY DEPT VS
MCDANIELS, KENNY A

STATE OF WA
EMPLOYMENT SECURITY
DEPT VS JOHN HOUSTON

FTATE OF WA
VPLOYMENT SECURITY
VS JEREMIAH A. JOYCE

ST OF WA, EMPLOYMENT
SECURITY DEPT VS
KUCHAN, ROBERT

ST OF WA, EMPLOYMENT
SECURITY DEPT VS
BISHOP, JIMMY R

STATE OF WA
EMPLOYMENT SECURITY
VS JOSHUA HAYWARD

STATE OF WA
EMPLOYMENT SECURITY
DEPT VS MERRILL, TOBY
.

ST OF WA, EMPLOYMENT
SECURITY DEPT VS
BROTHERS, ROBERT E

ST OF WA, EMPLOYMENT
SECURITY DEPT VS
I ACK, JOSHUAE
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Case Number

11-2-00288-1

11-2-00928-1

12-2-00922-1

12-2-01196-9

13-2-00294-1

13-2-00732-3

13-2-00840-1

14-2-00363-6

14-2-00447-1

14-2-00736-4

14-2-00845-0

14-2-01080-2

15-2-00033-3

Clallam County Superior Court

Judgment Audit Report

7/21/2025 - 7/22/2025

Type

Tax Warrant

Tax Warrant

Tax Warrant

Tax Warrant

Tax Warrant

Tax Warrant

Tax Warrant

Tax Warrant

Tax Warrant

Tax Warrant for Overpaid

Benefits

Tax Warrant

Tax Warrant

Tax Warrant

Status Code Updated Date Add Update

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

7/21/2025

7/21/2025

7/21/2025

7/21/2025

7/21/2025

7/21/2025

7/21/2025

7/21/2025

7/21/2025

7/21/2025

7/21/2025

7/21/2025

7/21/2025

Flag
Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated
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CASE-Judgment Audit
7/22/2025 5:01:41 AM

yle

ST OF WA, EMPLOYMENT
SECURITY DEPT VS
JOYCE, JEREMIAH

ST OF WA, EMPLOYMENT
SECURITY DEPT VS
AKIN-HOGMAN,
DOROTHY

ST OF WA, EMPLOYMENT
SECURITY DEPT VS
BRUNE, ERICH H

ST OF WA, EMPLOYMENT
SECURITY DEPT VS IVY,
JONATHON J

ST OF WA, EMPLOYMENT
SECURITY DEPT VS
MEDLEY, BROOK L

STATE OF WA
EMPLOYMENT SECURITY
DEPARTMENT VS.
DUSTIN C MARELLA

STATE OF WA
VPLOYMENT SECURITY
ZPARTMENT VS.

JOSHUA S CAREY

ST OF WA, EMPLOYMENT
SECURITY DEPT VS
NUNNALLY, JASON

STATE OF WA
EMPLOYMENT SECURITY
DEPARTMENT VS.
ASHLEY CLARK

ST OF WA, EMPLOYMENT
SECURITY DEPT VS
HAMILTON, AARON

ST OF WA, EMPLOYMENT
SECURITY DEPT VS
CIBENE, KAREN E

ST OF WA, EMPLOYMENT
SECURITY DEPT VS
BLAZEK, BRITTNEY R

ST OF WA, EMPLOYMENT
SECURITY DEPT VS
MAINZER, MELISSA C
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Case Number

15-2-00043-1

15-2-00319-7

15-2-00320-1

15-2-00321-9

15-2-00322-7

15-2-00326-0

15-2-00327-8

15-2-00386-3

15-2-00566-1

15-2-00655-2

15-2-00669-2

15-2-00753-2

15-2-00763-0

Clallam County Superior Court

Judgment Audit Report

7/21/2025 - 7/22/2025

Type

Tax Warrant

Tax Warrant

Tax Warrant

Tax Warrant

Tax Warrant

Tax Warrant

Tax Warrant

Tax Warrant

Tax Warrant

Tax Warrant

Tax Warrant

Tax Warrant

Tax Warrant

Status Code Updated Date Add Update

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

7/21/2025

7/21/2025

7/21/2025

7/21/2025

7/21/2025

7/21/2025

7/21/2025

7/21/2025

7/21/2025

7/21/2025

7/21/2025

7/21/2025

7/21/2025

Flag
Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated
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CASE-Judgment Audit

Clallam County Superior Court
7/22/2025 5:01:41 AM

Judgment Audit Report
7/21/2025 - 7/22/2025

yle Case Number Type Status Code Updated Date Add Update
Flag
ST OF WA, EMPLOYMENT 15-2-00857-1 Tax Warrant Fully Satisfied 7/21/2025 Updated
SECURITY DEPT VS
JOHNSON, DIMITRI
ST OF WA, EMPLOYMENT 15-2-01028-2 Tax Warrant Fully Satisfied 7/21/2025 Updated
SECURITY DEPT VS
HERNDON, AARON C
STATE OF WA 16-2-00040-4 Tax Warrant Fully Satisfied 7/21/2025 Updated
EMPLOYMENT SECURITY
DEPT VS KUCHAN,
ROBERT V
ST OF WA, EMPLOYMENT 17-2-00279-1 Tax Warrant Fully Satisfied 7121/2025 Updated
SECURITY DEPT VS
ROMIG, JON E
ST OF WA, EMPLOYMENT 17-2-00297-9 Tax Warrant Fully Satisfied 7/21/2025 Updated
SECURITY DEPT VS
ROBERTS, KATHERINE L
KARA LEIGH HOLMAN vs 18-3-00396-05 Child Support Fully Satisfied 7/21/2025 Updated
JUSTIN WAYNE GILBERT
MICHELLE NICHOLE LEE 19-3-00016-05 Domestic Fully Satisfied 712112025 Updated
vs JAMIE ALAN BUNDY
Napartment of Revenue vs  25-2-00261-05 Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes Fully Satisfied 7121/2025 Updated
TCARE ENTERPRISES
" ‘C
Department of Revenue vs  25-2-00569-05 Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes Active 7121/2025 Added

CASSIE L JOHNSON et al
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